Aastik Trading Pvt Ltd
Claims received from Financial Creditor

Considering claim received upto 08-04-2024

List of Claim of Financial creditor

Date of

. Amount of Claim (Claim Admitted |Claimunder |Amt rejected .
Sr. No. [Receipt Name Received (In Rs.) |(In Rs.) process (Rs.) |(Rs) Total (Rs.) o of vote
and No.
1 03-04-2024 |Mahipal Enterprises 1,80,28,686 1,08,00,000 72,28,686 - 1,80,28,686 100.00
1,80,28,686 1,08,00,000 72,28,686 - 1,80,28,686 100.00




